Silver Spring SDT 2012

Open1l 28dogs

CoNoO~WNE

Vergil Holland
Bud Boudreau
Dennis Gellings
Tommy Wilson
Bev Lambert
Vergil Holland
Bev Lambert
Rene LaBree
Rene LaBree

. Jean Gellings

. Coleen Hawker

. Maureen Robinson
. Bud Boudreau

. Bev Lambert

. Maureen Robinson
. Tommy Wilson

. Linda Whedbee

. Bud Boudreau

. Jeanie Helsley

. Bud Boudreau

. Jamie Spring

. Barb Ross

. Dave Parker

. Laura Hicks

. Shannon Fritz

. Stormy Winters

Dave Parker
Dennis Gellings

Day 2

Scott
Gyp
Jan
Sly
Hemp
Brooke
Awel
Quinn
Nap
Star
Ike
Hellbender
Nan
Joe
Newt
Roy
Liddy
Delta
Tag
Sam
Hope
Trim
Cinch
Rock
Birdie
Kate
Rose
Tess

9/13/2012

93
92 (OW)
92
89
83 (OW)
83
80
79 (OW)
79
78
75
74 (OW)
74
73
72
71 (OW)
71
69 (OW)
69
64
61
57
54
52
47 (OW)
47
RT

DQ



Open Ranch 2 14 dogs

Tommy Wilson
Bud Boudreau
Bud Boudreau
Vergil Holland
Dennis Gellings
Tracy Miller
Judy Parker
Linda Whedbee
Jamie Spring
Coleen Hawker
Linda Whedbee
Judy Parker
Laura Hicks
Rita Snodgrass

NoogkrwnpE

Meg
Ben
Tom
Cap
Jiggs
Howdy
Victor
Tristan
Cort
Desi
Gabi
Bly
Jess
Skits

Open Ranch Combined Overall

Vergil Holland & Cap

Nursery 2 6 dogs

Tom Wilson
Vergil Holland
Dennis Gellings
Shannon Fritz
Shannon Fritz
Laura Hicks

akrwdE

Meg
Cap
Jiggs
Kim
Ty

67
66
61
56
43
33
27
RT
RT
RT
RT
RT
DQ
NC

69
55
53 (OW)
53
48
RT



	Silver Spring SDT 2012     Day 2     9/13/2012 
	Open 1    28 dogs 
	Open Ranch 2    14 dogs 
	Open Ranch Combined Overall 

